
Srew for thermostat finish set 

Finish set VIGOUR

Locking screw derby / derby style / one

Finish set for bath/ shower mixer VIGOUR

Spannschraube derby / derby style / one
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Keramik KartuscheØ41mm derby/derby style Ceramic cartridgeØ41mm derby/derby style

YVG7446335

YVG92266837

Schraube für Farbset Thermostat

White VIGOUR

YVG7685600

YVG93130700

für Farbset Bade- u. Brausebatt. VIGOUR

Escutcheon white

für Farbset Badebatterie push VIGOUR f. finish set for bath mixer push VIGOUR

for finish set  single user VIGOUR
YVG93133105

YVG7395705

Drucktaste individual eckig

Rosette white

Abdeckhülse white / derby / clivia / one Cover sleeve white / derby / one

für Farbset  1 Verbraucher VIGOUR

YVG7726900
für Farbset Badebatt. VIGOUR Finish set bath mixer VIGOUR

Umsteller push Diverter push

Farbset,3-L.& 4-L.Bade-&BrausebattVIGOUR Finish set 3-, 4-hole bath/shower mixer

Gewindehülse push Threaded sleeve

für Badebatterie VIGOUR Finish set for shower mixer VIGOUR

Drucktaste individual eckig

YVG92059105

Finish set bath mixer white push for

für Farbet Brausebat. Badebat. VIGOUR Finish set shower / bath mixer VIGOUR

Set screw derby / derby style

YVG7356005

WHITE2NFW
VIGOUR-Box VUPK verchromt VIGOUR     VIGOUR-Box VUPK chromed VIGOUR    

YVG92204600
Finish set for basin mixer VIGOURfür Farbset Waschtischbatt. VIGOUR

Markierungsstopfen derby / derby style Marking plug derby / derby style

für Farbset Bade- u. Brausebatt. VIGOUR Finish set for bath/ shower mixer VIGOUR
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1.2 YVG93089705B
for VIGOUR faucetsArmaturen VIGOUR

Gewindestift derby / derby style

Handle white

Farbset Badebatterie white push für

Hebel white 

7

8

9

2

3

4

5

6



10

11
Dichtungssatz f. Farbset Wanne u. Brause

Non return valve push

Farbset Badebatterie white push für

Rückflussverhin. push

Finish set bath mixer white push for

für Badebatterie VIGOUR for Finish set for bath mixer

Set of seals f. finish set shower,tub

YVG7390500

WH2ITENFW
VIGOUR-Box VUPK verchromt VIGOUR         VIGOUR-Box VUPK chromed VIGOUR        

YVG7301100
one, clivia, derby, white, TipTec VIGOURone, clivia, derby, white, TipTec VIGOUR
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